KOOL TEAM--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
Quality Home
Florida Gas Away
IDLE
Eagles Away
BT Grille Home
BT Office Home
Hogue Away
IDLE
Bonita Auto Home
AMS Away
Dr French Home
Farmer Mike’s Home
IDLE
Buffalo Chips Home
Whaley’s Away
Dr. Beretta Home
Culligan Away
IDLE
IDLE
Old 41 Away
Culligan Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
MARDI GRAS
Old 41 Home
Dr Beretta Away
IDLE
All Florida Away

TIME

1:00 PM
2:15 PM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

10:15 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM

11:45 AM
2:15 PM
9:00 AM

2:15 PM
10:15 AM

1:00 PM
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

OLD 41--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Day
Tues
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
IDLE
Whaley’s Away
Quality Home
BT Grille Away
Eagles Away
IDLE
IDLE
BT Office Away
Hogue Away
Farmer Mike’s Home
All Florida Home
AMS Away
Dr French Home
Bonita Auto Home
IDLE
Culligan Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
IDLE
Culligan Away
Kool Team Home
Dr Beretta Away
IDLE
MARDI GRAS
Kool Team Away
Buffalo Chips Home
Dr Beretta Home
Florida Gas Home

TIME
10:15 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM

11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

11:45 AM
10:15 AM

9:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM

2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
9:00 AM
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



BUFFALO CHIPS--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
Whaley’s Home
Quality Away
IDLE
All Florida Home
IDLE
BT Grille Home
Eagles Home
Hogue Home
IDLE
Bonita Auto Away
IDLE
Dr French Away
AMS Home
Kool Team Away
IDLE
IDLE
Old 41 Home
BT Office Away
Dr Beretta Home
Culligan Away
Florida Gas Away
Kool Team Home
MARDI GRAS
Dr. Beretta Away
Old 41 Away
Culligan Home
Farmer Mike’s Away

TIME

11:45 AM
11:45 AM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:15 PM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
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Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

CULLIGAN--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
AMS Away
Dr French Home
IDLE
IDLE
Whaley’s Home
Quality Away
Florida Gas Home
Farmer Mike’s Home
Eagles Away
IDLE
BT Office Home
Hogue Away
IDLE
All Florida Away
Bonita Auto Home
Old 41 Away
Kool Team Home
Dr Beretta Away
Old 41 Home
Buffalo Chips Home
Kool Team Away
Dr Beretta Home
MARDI GRAS
IDLE
IDLE
Buffalo Chips  Away
BT Grille Away

TIME

10:15 AM
11:45 AM

11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM

10:15 AM
1:00 PM

11:45 AM
2:15 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM

11:45 AM
2:15 PM
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

DR BERETTA--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
IDLE
Bonita Auto Home
AMS Away
Dr French Home
All Florida Away
Florida Gas Home
Whaley’s Home
Quality Away
IDLE
Eagles Home
BT Grille Away
IDLE
BT Office Home
IDLE
Farmer Mike’s Away
Kool Team Away
IDLE
Culligan Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
IDLE
Old 41 Home
Culligan Away
MARDI GRAS
Buffalo Chips Home
Kool Team Home
Old 41 Away
Hogue Away

TIME
10:15 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
11:45 AM
9:00 AM
2:15 PM

10:15 AM
2:15 PM

11:45 AM

11:45 AM
10:15 AM

10:15 AM
1:00 PM

11:45 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
10:15 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



ALL FLORIDA--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
Farmer Mike’s Home
BT Grille Away
IDLE
Buffalo Chips  Away
Dr Beretta Home
IDLE
AMS Home
Florida Gas Away
IDLE
IDLE
Old 41 Away
Quality Home
Whaley’s Away
Culligan Home
Eagles Away
IDLE
Dr. French Home
Hogue Away
Florida Gas Home
Dr French Away
IDLE
Hogue Home
MARDI GRAS
Quality Away
Bonita Auto Away
BT Office Home
Kool Team Home

TIME

2:15 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:15 PM

11:45 AM
10:15 AM

1:00 PM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM

10:15 AM
9:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM

11:45 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
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HOGUE ELECTRIC--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
BT Office Home
Farmer Mike’s Away
IDLE
Bonita Auto Away
AMS Home
IDLE
Kool Team Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
Old 41 Home
Whaley’s Away
Quality Home
Culligan Home
Eagles Away
IDLE
BT Grille Away
IDLE
Florida Gas Home
All Florida Home
Dr French Home
Florida Gas Away
IDLE
All Florida Away
MARDI GRAS
AMS Away
Dr French Away
IDLE
Dr Beretta Home

TIME

2:15 PM
10:15 AM

11:45 AM
10:15 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

10:15 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
11:45 AM

10:15 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
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Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

DR FRENCH--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
IDLE
Culligan Away
Dr French Home
Dr Beretta Away
BT Office Away
IDLE
Farmer Mike’s Away
Bonita Auto Home
AMS Home
BT Grille Home
Kool Team Away
Buffalo Chips Home
Old 41 Away
Whaley’s Home
Quality Home
IDLE
All Florida Away
Florida Gas Away
Hogue Away
All Florida Home
IDLE
Florida Gas Home
MARDI GRAS
IDLE
Hogue Home
BT Grille Away
IDLE

TIME
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM

1:00 PM
10:15 AM

DIAMOND
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SOUTH FLORIDA GAS--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
Eagles Home
Kool Team Home
IDLE
IDLE
Quality Home
Dr Beretta Away
Culligan Away
All Florida Home
BT Grille Home
BT Office Away
Bonita Auto Away
IDLE
IDLE
Farmer Mike’s Away
AMS Home
IDLE
Hogue Away
Dr French Home
All Florida Away
Hogue Home
Buffalo Chips Home
Dr French Away
MARDI GRAS
BT Office Home
Whaley’s Away
IDLE
Old 41 Away

TIME

1:00 PM
2:15 PM

1:00 PM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM
10:15 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM

10:15 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM

11:45 AM
2:15 PM

9:00 AM

DIAMOND
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QUALITY CABINETS--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Date Day OPPONENT  HorA  TIME DIAMOND
1/3/23 Tue Kool Team Away 1:00 PM 2
1/4/23 Wed Buffalo Chips Home 11:45 AM 1
1/5/23 Thu Old 41 Away 9:00 AM 2
1/9/23 Mon IDLE

1/10/23 Tue Florida Gas Away 1:00 PM 1
1/11/23 Wed Culligan Home 1:00 PM 1
1/16/23 Mon IDLE

1/17/23 Tue Dr Beretta Home 2:15 PM 1
1/18/23 Wed BT Office Home 2:15 PM 2
1/23/23 Mon IDLE

1/24/23 Tue Hogue Away 10:15 AM 2
1/25/23 Wed All Florida Away 11:45 AM 2
1/30/23 Mon Bonita Auto Home 10:15 AM 1
1/31/23 Tue AMS Away 2:15 PM 1
2/1/23 Wed Dr. French Away 9:00 AM 2
2/6/23 Mon IDLE

2/7/23 Tue BT Grille Home 11:45 AM 1
2/8/23 Wed Eagles Away 2:15 PM 2
2/13/23 Mon Farmer Mike’s Home 2:15 PM 1
2/14/23 Tue IDLE

2/15/23 Wed BT Grille Away 10:15 AM 2
2/20/23 Mon Eagles Home 10:15 AM 1
2/21/23 Tue MARDI GRAS

2/22/23 Wed All Florida Home 9:00 AM 2
2/27/23 Mon IDLE

2/28/23 Tue Farmer Mike’s Away 1:00 PM 1
3/1/23 Wed Whaley’s Home 10:15 AM 2

3/6/23 Mon League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

EAGLES--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
Florida Gas Away
IDLE
Dr French Away
Kool Team Home
Old 41 Home
Whaley’s Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
IDLE
Culligan Home
Dr. Beretta Away
IDLE
BT Office Away
Hogue Home
IDLE
All Florida Home
Bonita Auto Away
Farmer Mike’s Home
Quality Home
IDLE
BT Grille Home
Farmer Mike’s Away
Quality Away
MARDI GRAS
BT Grille Away
IDLE
Whaley’s Away
AMS Home

—

IME

1:00 PM

11:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
10:15 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM

10:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
2:15 PM

11:45 AM
2:15 PM

DIAMOND
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



BT BAR AND GRILLE--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
IDLE
All Florida Home
Bonita Auto Away
Old 41 Home
Kool Team Away
Buffalo Chips  Away
IDLE
Whaley’s Away
Florida Gas Away
Dr French Away
Dr Beretta Home
IDLE
IDLE
BT Office Away
Hogue Home
AMS Home
Quality Away
Farmer Mike’s Away
IDLE
Eagles Away
Quality Home
IDLE
MARDI GRAS
Eagles Home
Farmer Mike’s Home
Dr French Home
Culligan Home

TIME

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM

1:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM

11:45 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM

10:15 AM
10:15 AM

2:15 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
2:15 PM

DIAMOND
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



FARMER MIKE’S--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
All Florida Away
BT Office Away
Hogue Home
IDLE
Bonita Auto Home
AMS Away
Dr French Home
Culligan Away
IDLE
Old 41 Away
Whaley’s Home
Kool Team Away
IDLE
Florida Gas Home
Dr. Beretta Home
IDLE
Eagles Away
BT Grille Home
Quality Away
IDLE
Eagles Home
IDLE
MARDI GRAS
Bonita Auto Away
BT Grille Away
Quality Home
Buffalo Chips Home

TIME
2:15 PM
1:00 PM

10:15 AM

2:15 PM

10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM

1:00 PM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM

2:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM

DIAMOND
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

WHALEY’S--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA
Buffalo Chips  Away
Old 41 Home
IDLE
IDLE
Culligan Away
Eagles Away
Dr Beretta Away
BT Grille Home
IDLE
Hogue Home
Farmer Mike’s Away
IDLE
All Florida Home
Dr. French Away
Kool Team Home
BT Office Away
Bonita Auto Home
IDLE
AMS Home
BT Office Home
Bonita Auto Away
AMS Away
MARDI GRAS
IDLE
Florida Gas Home
Eagles Home
Quality Away

TIME

11:45 AM
10:15 AM

11:45 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
11:45 AM

2:15 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM

DIAMOND

1
1

N R R R =N R R NN

P NN P

2

League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

AMS--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

OPPONENT HorA TIME
Culligan Home 10:15 AM
IDLE
Dr. Beretta Home 2:15 PM
IDLE
Hogue Away 10:15 AM
Farmer Mike’s Home 10:15 AM
All Florida Away 11:45 AM
IDLE
Dr French Away 1:00 PM
Kool Team Home 9:00 AM
IDLE
Old 41 Home 10:15 AM
Buffalo Chips  Away 9:00 AM
Quality Home 2:15 PM
Florida Gas Away 1:00 PM
BT Grille Away 1:00 PM
BT Office Home 2:15 PM
IDLE
Whaley’s Away 1:00 PM
Bonita Auto Home 11:45 AM
IDLE
Whaley’s Home 1:00 PM

MARDI GRAS
Hogue Home 10:15 AM
BT Office Away 11:45 AM
Bonita Auto Away 1:00 PM
Eagles Away 2:15 PM

DIAMOND
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

BONITA AUTO--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA TIME
IDLE
Dr Beretta Away 10:15 AM
BT Grille Home 1:00 PM
Hogue Home 11:45 AM
Farmer Mike’s Away 2:15 PM
IDLE
IDLE
Dr French Away 11:45 AM
Kool Team Away 10:15 AM
Buffalo Chips Home 2:15 PM
Florida Gas Home 11:45 AM
IDLE
Quality Away 10:15 AM
Old 41 Away 1:00 PM
Culligan Away 2:15 PM
Eagles Home 1:00 PM
Whaley’s Away 11:45 AM
IDLE
BT Office Away 10:15 AM
AMS Away 11:45 AM
Whaley’s Home 1:00 PM
BT Office Home 2:15 PM
MARDI GRAS
Farmer Mike’s Home 1:00 PM
All Florida Home 9:00 AM
AMS Home 1:00 PM
IDLE
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



Date
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/5/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/11/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/18/23
1/23/23
1/24/23
1/25/23
1/30/23
1/31/23
2/1/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/8/23
2/13/23
2/14/23
2/15/23
2/20/23
2/21/23
2/22/23
2/27/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23

BT OFFICE--2023 TEAM SCHEDULE

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon

OPPONENT HorA TIME
Hogue Away 2:15 PM
Farmer Mike’s Home 1:00 PM
IDLE
IDLE
Dr. French Home 1:00 PM
Kool Team Away 9:00 AM
IDLE
Old 41 Home 11:45 AM
Quality Away 2:15 PM
Florida Gas Home 1:00 PM
Culligan Away 10:15 AM
Eagles Home 1:00 PM
Dr. Beretta Away 11:45 AM
BT Grille Home 11:45 AM
IDLE
Whaley’s Home 2:15 PM
AMS Away 2:15 PM
Buffalo Chips Home 1:00 PM
Bonita Auto Home 10:15 AM
Whaley’s Away 1:00 PM
IDLE
Bonita Auto Away 2:15 PM
MARDI GRAS
Florida Gas Away 11:45 AM
AMS Home 11:45 AM
All Florida Away 10:15 AM
IDLE
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary



